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Fall 2022

LIFE Groups | Focus Studies 

COMPLETE LISTING

Browse and filter our complete list online: StationHillChurch.com/ groups
Questions? Contact Juan Sali: jsali@stationhillchurch.com

WEEKDAY | OFF-CAMPUS

CHILDCARE
Childcare is available by reservation for Birth-Kindergarten

MONDAY PM, WEDNESDAY AM and SUNDAY PM
Text ?childcare? to 623623 to reserve your spot for your child OTHER GROUP OPPORTUNITIES

Prayer Team
Reid Hughes

Meets on Sundays
reidhughes@bellsouth.net

Caregiver Support Group
2nd Thursday Each Month

Terry Wilgus
tlwilgus@gmail.com

MONDAY Young Families LIFE Group Luke & Erica Roman
6:00 PM Spring Hill area lroman@stationhillchurch.com

Childcare Available ericaeroman@gmail.com

StationHillChurch.com/ groups

8083 Station Hill Drive, Spring Hill, TN 37174 

615.850.3100   |   info@stationhillchurch.com

SUNDAY WORSHIP TIMES ?  9:00 AM, 10:30 AM and 4:00 PM

SUNDAY Thomas LIFE Group Kyle & Alana Thomas
5:30 PM South Columbia area Alana24_2001@yahoo.com

kyle27_2001@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Bear Creek Small Group Eloy & Susan Saban
6:00PM Columbia area eloy.saban@gmail.com

susandsaban@gmail.com

FRIDAY Kofroth  LIFE Group Mike & Donna Kofroth
Starts: TBA Columbia area mikekofroth@hotmail.com

dkofroth@hotmail.com

W THURSDAY Apples of Gold Mckenzie Lund
6:00 PM Spring Hill area mckenzie.lund@gmail.com
Starts  Feb 6 

SUNDAY | OFF-CAMPUS

SUNDAY Campbell Station David & McKenzie Lund
5:30 PM Spring Hill area davidtlund@gmail.com

SUNDAY Summer Meadows Matt and Kelly Grieve
5:30 PM Spring Hill area mgrieve43@gmail.com

grievekm@gmail.com

SUNDAY Abington Downs Taylor & Jenai Johnson
5:30 PM Spring Hill area tjohnson@stationhillchurch.com

SUNDAY Perry LIFE Group Jaymond & Melaina Perry
5:30 PM Spring Hill area ironcraftinc@gmail.com

Melainaperry@gmail.com

SUNDAY Brixworth A Rick & Cristina Loayza
5:30 PM Spring Hill area rickloayza@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Williams Park B Chris & Mary Lindsey Blantion
5:30 PM Spring Hill Area Tim & Amanda Labella 

cblanton@stationhillchirch.com
alabella101@gmail.com

SUNDAY Columbia Long Timers Rob & Lisa Burcham
5:30PM West End Baptisti Church rob@beestees.com

lisad4348@charter.net

FRIDAY Homestead Family Group Matt & Shelly Wheeler
6:30PM Columbia area mattw@mwheelereng.com

shelllyw@mwheelereng.com

SUNDAY Gospel Life Together Dave & Becca McDaniel
6:00PM Columbia area davemcdonuts@gmail.com

beccamcd1@gmail.com

COLUMBIA GROUPS

M TUESDAY Men in Training Jacob Coffey
7:30 PM Spring Hill area cobcoffey@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Williams Park 55+ Stan & Sandy Honett
6:30 PM Spring Hill area stan.sandy70@gmail.com
Starts Sept 11

W THURSDAY Psalms with  Sisters Lizzy Meeks
6:00 PM Spring Hill area elizabethmeeks@gmail.com
Starts Sept 1 

SATURDAY Carter's Creek Pike Rob & Beth Lindsey
5:30 PM Spring Hill area family@lindseylighthouse.com
2nd and 4th 
Saturday

TUESDAY Harvest Point LIFE Group Scott & Donnie Harner
6:30 PM Spring Hill area sharner1980@gmail.com

FRIDAY Hampton Springs Carl & Jan Vinger
7:00 PM Spring Hill area carl@vinger.us

jvinger@pacbell.net

WEDNESDAY Toungette LIFE Group Brandon & Daphne Toungette
6:00 PM Columbia area brandontoungette@yahoo.com

daphnetoungette@gmail.com

SUNDAY Donmoyer Group Greg and Tina Donmoyer
5:30 PM Spring Hill area tinadonmoyer@gmail.com

SUNDAY Empty Nesters B Stan and Debbie Breeden
5:30 PM Spring Hill Area                      sbreeden@brentwoodbaptist.com

 Roger and Barbara Peters
                                   rpeters1340@gmail.com

                                           



WEDNESDAY Coffeehouse Theology Jay Strother
6:30 PM (Pastor's Bible Study) jstrother@stationhillchurch.com

Worship Center Brian Ball
brianball@ballcs.com

MONDAY Engage! Terry & June Neu
6:00 PM RM 111/ 112 terrylneu@gmail.com
Starts Aug 8

THURSDAY Young Adult Bible Study John Woerner
7:00 PM Ages 18-28 jewoerner@gmail.com

RM 116/ 117

THURSDAY Mental Health Pat Kuhlo
6:30 PM Caregiver Support patkuhlo@gmail.com
2nd & 4th RM 113/ 114
Thursdays

WEDNESDAY Biblical Citizenship Craig Wills
6:00 PM RM 307/ 308 cjwills57@outlook.com
Starts: Sept 21

WEEKDAY | ON-CAMPUS

SUNDAY Ketring  LIFE Group Brent and Tracy Ketring
9:00 AM RM 117 bketring@stationhillchurch.com
 Ed & Kris Seidenkranz

simplyed@gmail.co,

SUNDAY Multiply Group Rick & Susan Phillips
9:00 AM RM 116 rd_phill@yahoo.com

sphillips@stationhillchurch.com

SUNDAY The Meaning of Marriage Scott Harner
9:00 AM RM 112 sharner1980@gmail.com

Donnie Harner
donnie.harner@gmail.com

SUNDAY Young Adults Brett Buckland
9:00 AM RM 113/ 114 buckland.brett@gmail.com

SUNDAY Book by Book Ken & Kay Parker
9:00 AM RM 118/ 119 kentxtn@gmail.com

WOMEN
MONDAY Precepts - Exodus Arlene Berkey
10:00AM RM 117 arleneakb@att.net

SUNDAY New to Station Hill Group Brandon & Darlene Abbott
5:30 PM A LIFE Group for anyone babbott@stationhillchurch.com

new to Station Hill or to
LIFE Groups in general
RM 107/ 108

SUNDAY GriefShare Karen Epp
2:00 PM Conference Room karenepp@yahoo.com
Starts Sept 11

SUNDAY AM | ON-CAMPUS
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

2:00 PM

WEEKDAY | ON-CAMPUS

5:30 PM

SUNDAY PM | ON-CAMPUS

W

M

SUNDAY Weaver Group Odis Weaver
10:30 AM RM 116 oweaver7307@gmail.com

SUNDAY 55+ Group B Giles Lovejoy
10:30 AM RM 118/ 119 giles.lovejoy@gmail.com

SUNDAY Barnabas Group Al & Lisa Bell
10:30 AM RM 117 albell07@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Better Together Don & Margaret Reid
10:30 AM RM 113/ 114 mreid0812@me.com

SUNDAY The GALS Janie Burnett
10:30 AM RM 111/ 112 goldwingmawmaw@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Resolution For Men Jerry Clonts
10:30 AM RM 103/ 104 jerryclonts1@gmail.com
Starts Aug 28

SUNDAY How to  Study the Bible Debbie Breeden
10:30 AM RM 108 ddbreden@gmail.com
Starts Sept 18

W

MONDAY Precepts - Exodus Dee Carlson
6:30 PM RM 117 dolcavita126@aol.comW

THURSDAY Thursday Night D-Group Laura Reviere
6:00 PM RM 111 laurabaldwin121@yahoo.comW

SUNDAY Single Mom's Group Terri Evitts
9:00 AM Conference Room tevitts@me.comW

SUNDAY Hope Group Rachel Menard
9:00 AM RM 111 resignedtoexcellence@gmail.comW

WEDNESDAY The Amazing Study Terri Kitchen
9:30 AM RM 107/ 108 rltkitchen@gmail.com
Starts Sept 7

W

WEDNESDAY Wednesday AM Beth Affolter
9:30AM Women's Bible Study beth@bethaffolter.com          
Starts Sept 7 RM 101

W

WEDNESDAY MOMS Sande Rock
6:30 PM For all ages sanderock2017@gmail.com

RM  111
W

WEDNESDAY Precept Upon Precept Debbie Breeden
9:30 AM RM103/ 104 ddbreeden@gmail.com
 Starts Sept 14

W

THURSDAY Thurs AM Men's Group Dale Keys
6:00 AM A Bible study bdalekeys@gmail.com

Reid Hall Lobby
M

WEDNESDAY Dads Prayer Group Kirk Petersen
6:30PM RM112 mkirkpetersen@gmail.comM

TUESDAY Tues AM Men's Group Brandon Abbott
7:00 AM RM 118/ 119 babbott@stationhillchurch.comM

MEN
WEEKDAY | ON-CAMPUS

THURSDAY Women's Bible Reading Ashley Storie
10:00 AM Women of all ages ashley_storie@yahoo.com

RM 116
W

THURSDAY Peter - Upon This Rock Margaret Reid
9:30 AM RM 111/ 112 mreid0812@me.com
Starts Aug 25

W

WEDNESDAY Women Walking on Water Rachel Cunningham
9:30AM Embrace Special Needs Ministry
Starts Sept 7 RM102

embrace@stationhillchurch.com

W

SUNDAY Estudio Bíblico y Hermandad en Familia
4:00 PM Children's Worship B Eloy Saban
Starts: Sept 11 eloy.saban@gmail.com

SUNDAY ESL Vicki Coons
5:30 PM RM 111-119 vicki.coons@myplace.wcs.edu
Starts Sept 11

WEDNESDAY ESL Vicki Coons
9:30 AM RM 111-119 vicki.coons@myplace.wcs.edu
Starts Sept 11
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